
fall 89 baseball practice schedule
2009 season

Mon 17-Aug 6pm Sun Devils Mon 31-Aug 6pm Titans Mon 28-Sep 6pm Cowboys
7:15pm Razorbacks 7:15pm Rams 7:15pm Owls

Tue 18-Aug 6pm Titans Tue 1-Sep 6pm Owls Tue 29-Sep 6pm Huskies
7:15pm Rams 7:15pm Bulldogs 7:15pm Badgers

Wed 19-Aug 6pm Jayhawks Wed 2-Sep 6pm Cowboys Wed 30-Sep 6pm Sun Devils
7:15pm Bulldogs 7:15pm Jayhawks 7:15pm Razorbacks

Thu 20-Aug 6pm Cowboys Thu 3-Sep 6pm Huskies Thu 1-Oct 6pm Titans
7:15pm Owls 7:15pm Badgers 7:15pm Rams

Fri 21-Aug 6pm Huskies Fri 4-Sep 6pm Sun Devils Sun 4-Oct 2pm Jayhawks
7:15pm Badgers 7:15pm Razorbacks 3:15pm Bulldogs7:15pm Badgers 7:15pm Razorbacks 3:15pm Bulldogs

Sat 22-Aug 8:30am Sun Devils Sat 5-Sep 8:30am Titans
9:45am Razorbacks 9:45am Rams Mon 5-Oct 6pm Owls
11am Titans 11am Jayhawks 7:15pm Huskies

12:15pm Rams 12:15pm Bulldogs Tue 6-Oct 6pm Badgers
1:30pm Jayhawks 1:30pm Cowboys 7:15pm Sun Devils
2:45pm Bulldogs 2:45pm Owls Wed 7-Oct 6pm Razorbacks

4pm Cowboys 4pm Huskies 7:15pm Titans
5:15pm Owls 5:15pm Badgers Thu 8-Oct 6pm Rams

Sun 23-Aug 2pm Huskies Sun 6-Sep 2pm Sun Devils 7:15pm Jayhawks
3 15 B d 3 15 R b k S 11 O t 2 B lld3:15pm Badgers 3:15pm Razorbacks Sun 11-Oct 2pm Bulldogs

3:15pm Cowboys
Mon 24-Aug 6pm Razorbacks Mon 7-Sep 6pm Rams

7:15pm Titans 7:15pm Jayhawks Mon 12-Oct 6pm Huskies
Tue 25-Aug 6pm Rams Tue 8-Sep 6pm Bulldogs 7:15pm Badgers

7:15pm Owls 7:15pm Cowboys Tue 13-Oct 6pm Sun Devils
Wed 26-Aug 6pm Bulldogs Wed 9-Sep 6pm Owls 7:15pm Razorbacks

7:15pm Cowboys 7:15pm Huskies Wed 14-Oct 6pm Titans
Thu 27-Aug 6pm Jayhawks Thu 10-Sep 6pm Badgers 7:15pm Rams

7:15pm Huskies 7:15pm Sun Devils Thu 15-Oct 6pm Jayhawks
Fri 28-Aug 6pm Badgers Sun 13-Sep 2pm Razorbacks 7:15pm Bulldogs

7:15pm Sun Devils 3:15pm Titans Sun 18-Oct 1:30pm Cowboys
Sat 29-Aug 8:30am Razorbacks 2:45pm Owls

9:45am Titans Mon 14-Sep 6pm Jayhawks 4pm Badgers
11am Rams 7:15pm Bulldogs 5:15pm Sun Devils

12:15pm Jayhawks Tue 15-Sep 6pm Cowboys
1:30pm Bulldogs 7:15pm Owls Mon 19-Oct 6pm Razorbacks
2:45pm Cowboys Wed 16-Sep 6pm Huskies 7:15pm Titans

4pm Owls 7:15pm Badgers Tue 20-Oct 6pm Rams
5:15pm Huskies Thu 17-Sep 6pm Sun Devils 7:15pm Huskiesp p p p

Sun 30-Aug 2pm Badgers 7:15pm Razorbacks Wed 21-Oct 6pm Bulldogs
3:15pm Sun Devils Sun 20-Sep 2pm Titans 7:15pm Cowboys

3:15pm Rams Thu 22-Oct 6pm Owls
7:15pm Jayhawks

Mon 21-Sep 6pm Bulldogs
7:15pm Cowboys

Tue 22-Sep 6pm Owls
7:15pm Huskies

Wed 23-Sep 6pm Badgers
7:15pm Sun Devils7:15pm Sun Devils

Thu 24-Sep 6pm Razorbacks
7:15pm Titans

Sun 27-Sep 2pm Rams
3:15pm Jayhawks


